
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH OMNIUM 12J

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 FONTAINE Noa5 10098253405 40

2 LIBERT Thor6 10090180981 38

3 BOEL Vince2 10132755695 36

4 DE LOOR Rune4 10101610716 34

5 CELEN Ferre3 10094457772 32

6 MAESSCHALCK Axl7 10099156313 30

7 MATTHÉ Sverre8 10117768791 28

8 WEEMAES Oskar9 10099855521 26

9 AMAND Esteban1 10005333492 24

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 DE POURCQ Amélie11 10110055877 40

2 VAN DIJK Hanne12 10098761037 38

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 1 25/11/2023 - 13:12:32



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH OMNIUM 13J

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 DE BRAECKNIER Warre17 10103397940 40

2 REDANT Tibo21 10123847055 38

3 VAN COTTHEM Jack22 10071980246 36

4 QUIVY Anatole20 10117442328 34

5 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo18 10086499227 32

6 CRETSKENS Kobe16 10088920890 30

7 OPSOMER Elano19 10122836639 28

8 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie23 10084151423 26

9 VERHOEVEN Nick29 10138800718 24

10 WIERTZ Louis25 10105682086 22

11 BOSSAER Jorne15 10083934181 20

12 VAN GESTEL Rens24 10120087495 18

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 PAUWELS Ina27 10098215312 40

2 SOETAERT Margaux28 10101747829 38

3 DEPRINCE Romy26 10087510956 36

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 2 25/11/2023 - 13:19:41



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH OMNIUM 14J

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 BIESBROECK Brent31 10064918545 40

2 VAN WELDE Gust50 10117957236 38

3 DE ROCKER Maxime34 10086650686 36

4 MEUWS Trent38 10114244459 34

5 COUPE Aaron33 10107148002 32

6 DE VOGELAER Sibe35 10071752601 30

7 VAN DIJK Thomas42 10080406011 28

8 PETILLON Romain40 10107717470 26

9 PIPELEERS Joppe41 10069407322 24

10 BYLOIS Tibo32 10064911471 22

11 LEFEVRE Eamillius37 10118840441 20

12 DESMARETS Robin36 10083470100 18

13 NUYTTEN Rémi39 10097276937 16

14 VERHOEVEN Ben44 10123910713 14

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 DE POURCQ Maïté51 10086995846 40

2 D´HOOGHE Lisa45 10110319494 38

3 LOUAGIE Maya48 10064917636 36

4 DAIX Camille46 10092255468 34

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 3 25/11/2023 - 13:31:21



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH VLAAMS KAMPIOENSCHAP

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 DE VALCK Sune61 10080488257 40

2 BOGAERT Matthias54 10065224501 38

3 DE NUL Giel59 10065222174 36

4 KIMPE Ian66 10065219750 34

5 WILLEMS Sander83 10115402904 32

6 BASTIAENS Alexander52 10065243190 30

7 OLIVIERS Siebe72 10065218033 28

8 VERGALLE Tille81 10065219346 26

9 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro60 10098929068 24

10 MEERT Jonne71 10110240985 22

11 MAESSCHALCK Robbe68 10099156414 20

12 PAUWELS Rick73 10089936158 18

13 VERHULST Timothy82 10114246681 16

14 VAN GIJSEL Cedric85 10071311956 14

15 VANDERLINDEN Arne80 10119290580 12

16 JORDENS Finn65 10065257136 10

17 DE MULDER Matteo58 10087726780 8

18 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca79 10122572921 6

19 DEZITTER Vincenzo62 10137109076 4

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 25/11/2023 - 13:44:05



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCHCHAMPIONNAT DE WALLONIE

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 STEVENS Ryan77 10107561159 40

2 HAID Romain63 10081161500 38

3 PETILLON Valentin74 10097277240 36

4 HELBICQ Alexis64 10072512130 34

5 ROBERT Victor75 10118707974 32

6 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim84 10110392549 30

7 SCHYNS Tony76 10082935990 28

8 MASSET Ely70 10110518043 26

8 LADRIERE Nolan67 10081027316 26

8 CORMAN Antoine56 10133883626 26

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 25/11/2023 - 13:54:48



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH OMNIUM DJ

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 VIERSTRAETE Luca102 10073128078 40

2 EXPEELS Laerke96 10065134167 38

3 DE BUYSSER Auke93 10065178122 36

4 KERKHOF Falke98 10117498104 34

5 USHAKOVA Milana99 10138430296 32

6 DE CEULAER Katrijn94 10073157582 30

7 GHEYSENS Zita97 10110025464 28

8 ANNE Auke91 10110334551 26

9 CORVERS Anna92 10065148618 24

10 WILLEMS Lore103 10107778195 22

11 VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena100 10122709024 20

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 JEUCKEN Britt107 10083142724 40

2 MEEUSEN Anna110 10107749806 38

3 LAGAEYSSE Faye108 10118802146 36

4 FIVE Laura106 10065232379 34

5 DE WINTER Eline105 10065221568 32

6 PLUQUET Elise111 10134810984 30

7 MATTHÉ Jinthe109 10117815978 28

8 VANDE MOORTEL Cara114 10107749705 26

9 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe115 10115019348 24

10 CRETSKENS Lotte104 10065247840 22

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 6 25/11/2023 - 14:07:31



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM 12J

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40FONTAINE Noa 01 5 3 10 0 0 3 80 (1)
38LIBERT Thor 02 6 2 20 0 0 2 76 (4)
36BOEL Vince 03 2 2 40 0 0 2 72 (5)
34CELEN Ferre 04 3 1 80 0 0 1 66 (6)
32DE LOOR Rune 05 4 0 30 0 0 0 66 (7)
30MAESSCHALCK Axl 06 7 0 50 0 0 0 60 (8)
28MATTHÉ Sverre 07 8 0 90 0 0 0 56 (9)
26WEEMAES Oskar 08 9 0 110 0 0 0 52 (10)
24AMAND Esteban 09 1 0 100 -20 -20 -20 48 (11)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE POURCQ Amélie 01 11 6 60 0 0 6 80 (2)
38VAN DIJK Hanne 02 12 2 70 0 0 2 76 (3)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 11
1 5
2 6
2 11

3 6
3 11
4 11
4 5

5 11
5 3
6 12
6 2

7 2
7 12
8 5
8 11

Communiqué-nr: 7 25/11/2023 - 14:31:12



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM 13J

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40VAN COTTHEM Jack 01 22 3 10 0 0 3 76 (2)
38VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 02 23 3 80 0 0 3 64 (8)
36REDANT Tibo 03 21 2 50 0 0 2 74 (4)
34QUIVY Anatole 04 20 1 20 0 0 1 68 (7)
32DE BRAECKNIER Warre 05 17 1 30 0 0 1 72 (6)
30OPSOMER Elano 06 19 0 60 0 0 0 58 (9)
28CRETSKENS Kobe 07 16 0 70 0 0 0 58 (10)
26DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 08 18 0 110 0 0 0 58 (11)
24VERHOEVEN Nick 09 29 0 130 0 0 0 48 (12)
22VAN GESTEL Rens 010 24 0 140 0 0 0 40 (14)
20WIERTZ Louis 011 25 0 90 -20 -20 -20 42 (13)
18BOSSAER Jorne 012 15 0 120 -20 -20 -20 38 (15)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40PAUWELS Ina 01 27 10 40 0 0 10 80 (1)
38SOETAERT Margaux 02 28 0 100 -20 -20 -20 76 (3)
36DEPRINCE Romy 03 26 0 150 -20 -20 -20 72 (5)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 27
1 21
2 22
2 27

3 20
3 27
4 21
4 27

5 27
5 17
6 27
6 22

7 23
7 27
8 23
8 27

9 23
9 27

10 27
10 22

Communiqué-nr: 8 25/11/2023 - 14:40:21



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM 14J

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40VAN WELDE Gust 01 50 5 10 0 0 5 78 (1)
38BIESBROECK Brent 02 31 5 20 0 0 5 78 (4)
36MEUWS Trent 03 38 1 30 0 0 1 70 (6)
34DE VOGELAER Sibe 04 35 1 150 0 0 1 64 (8)
32BYLOIS Tibo 05 32 0 40 0 0 0 54 (12)
30VAN DIJK Thomas 06 42 0 50 0 0 0 58 (10)
28NUYTTEN Rémi 07 39 0 60 0 0 0 44 (13)
26COUPE Aaron 08 33 0 70 0 0 0 58 (11)
24DE ROCKER Maxime 09 34 0 110 0 0 0 60 (9)
22VERHOEVEN Ben 010 44 0 130 0 0 0 36 (16)
20PIPELEERS Joppe 011 41 0 160 0 0 0 44 (14)
18PETILLON Romain 012 40 0 80 -20 -20 -20 44 (15)
16LEFEVRE Eamillius 013 37 0 120 -20 -20 -20 36 (17)
14DESMARETS Robin 014 36 0 140 -20 -20 -20 32 (18)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40D´HOOGHE Lisa 01 45 7 170 0 0 7 78 (2)
38DE POURCQ Maïté 02 51 5 90 0 0 5 78 (3)
36LOUAGIE Maya 03 48 0 180 0 0 0 72 (5)
34DAIX Camille 04 46 0 100 -20 -20 -20 68 (7)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 45
1 50
2 38
2 45

3 31
3 45
4 35
4 45

5 31
5 45
6 45
6 31

7 45
7 50
8 50
8 51

9 31
9 51

10 50
10 51

11 31
11 51
12 51
12 50

Communiqué-nr: 9 25/11/2023 - 15:16:20



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACEVLAAMS KAMPIOENSCHAP

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE VALCK Sune 01 61 5 10 0 0 5 80 (1)
38BOGAERT Matthias 02 54 5 80 0 0 5 76 (2)
36DE NUL Giel 03 59 3 20 0 0 3 72 (3)
34BASTIAENS Alexander 04 52 1 30 0 0 1 64 (4)
32OLIVIERS Siebe 05 72 1 40 0 0 1 60 (5)
30VAN GIJSEL Cedric 06 85 1 140 0 0 1 44 (8)
28WILLEMS Sander 07 83 0 50 0 0 0 60 (6)
26VANDERLINDEN Arne 08 80 0 60 0 0 0 38 (11)
24KIMPE Ian 09 66 0 70 0 0 0 58 (7)
22VERHULST Timothy 010 82 0 90 0 0 0 38 (12)
20MEERT Jonne 011 71 0 100 0 0 0 42 (10)
18VERGALLE Tille 012 81 0 110 0 0 0 44 (9)
16PAUWELS Rick 013 73 0 120 0 0 0 34 (13)
14MAESSCHALCK Robbe 014 68 0 130 0 0 0 34 (14)
12DE MULDER Matteo 015 58 0 150 0 0 0 20 (16)
10DE SCHRIJVER Mauro 016 60 0 160 -20 -20 -20 34 (15)
8JORDENS Finn 017 65 0 170 -20 -20 -20 18 (17)
6DEZITTER Vincenzo 018 62 0 180 -40 -40 -40 10 (18)
4VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 019 79 0 190 -40 -40 -40 10 (19)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 85
2 59
3 52
4 54

5 54
6 61
7 61
8 54

9 59
10 72
11 54
12 54

13 61
14 59
15 61
16 61

Communiqué-nr: 10 25/11/2023 - 15:04:38



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACEVLAAMS KAMPIOENSCHAP

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE VALCK Sune 01 61 5 10 0 0 5 80 (1)
38BOGAERT Matthias 02 54 5 80 0 0 5 76 (2)
36DE NUL Giel 03 59 3 20 0 0 3 72 (3)
34BASTIAENS Alexander 04 52 1 30 0 0 1 64 (4)
32OLIVIERS Siebe 05 72 1 40 0 0 1 60 (5)
30VAN GIJSEL Cedric 06 85 1 140 0 0 1 44 (8)
28WILLEMS Sander 07 83 0 50 0 0 0 60 (6)
26VANDERLINDEN Arne 08 80 0 60 0 0 0 38 (11)
24KIMPE Ian 09 66 0 70 0 0 0 58 (7)
22VERHULST Timothy 010 82 0 90 0 0 0 38 (12)
20MEERT Jonne 011 71 0 100 0 0 0 42 (10)
18VERGALLE Tille 012 81 0 110 0 0 0 44 (9)
16PAUWELS Rick 013 73 0 120 0 0 0 34 (13)
14MAESSCHALCK Robbe 014 68 0 130 0 0 0 34 (14)
12DE MULDER Matteo 015 58 0 150 0 0 0 20 (16)
10DE SCHRIJVER Mauro 016 60 0 160 0 0 0 34 (15)
8JORDENS Finn 017 65 0 170 -20 -20 -20 18 (17)
6DEZITTER Vincenzo 018 62 0 180 -40 -40 -40 10 (18)
4VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 019 79 0 190 -40 -40 -40 10 (19)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 85
2 59
3 52
4 54

5 54
6 61
7 61
8 54

9 59
10 72
11 54
12 54

13 61
14 59
15 61
16 61

Communiqué-nr: 10B 25/11/2023 - 15:18:15



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACECHAMPIONNAT DE WALLONIE

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40LADRIERE Nolan 01 67 6 320 0 20 26 66 (4)
38HAID Romain 02 63 5 220 0 20 25 76 (1)
36PETILLON Valentin 03 74 3 10 0 0 3 72 (2)
34MASSET Ely 04 70 2 50 0 0 2 60 (6)
32STEVENS Ryan 05 77 0 40 0 0 0 72 (3)
30HELBICQ Alexis 06 64 0 70 0 0 0 64 (5)
28WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 07 84 0 80 0 0 0 58 (7)
26ROBERT Victor 08 75 0 90 0 0 0 58 (8)
24SCHYNS Tony 09 76 0 60 -20 -20 -20 52 (9)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

0CORMAN Antoine 0DNS0 56 0 00 0 0 0 26 (0)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 70
2 74
3 63
4 67

5 63
6 67
7 63
8 67

9 63
10 67
11 63
12 70

13 74
14 67
15 67
16 74

Communiqué-nr: 11 25/11/2023 - 15:14:07



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM DJ

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40EXPEELS Laerke 01 96 5 10 0 0 5 78 (1)
38USHAKOVA Milana 02 99 4 60 0 0 4 70 (7)
36VIERSTRAETE Luca 03 102 3 80 0 0 3 76 (3)
34KERKHOF Falke 04 98 2 20 0 0 2 68 (8)
32GHEYSENS Zita 05 97 1 130 0 0 1 60 (11)
30DE BUYSSER Auke 06 93 1 150 0 0 1 66 (10)
28DE CEULAER Katrijn 07 94 0 30 0 0 0 58 (13)
26CORVERS Anna 08 92 0 70 0 0 0 50 (16)
24ANNE Auke 09 91 0 90 0 0 0 50 (17)
22WILLEMS Lore 010 103 0 110 0 0 0 44 (20)
20VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena 011 100 0 170 0 0 0 40 (21)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40FIVE Laura 01 106 6 40 0 0 6 74 (4)
38MEEUSEN Anna 02 110 5 100 0 0 5 76 (2)
36LAGAEYSSE Faye 03 108 2 140 0 0 2 72 (5)
34DE WINTER Eline 04 105 1 50 0 0 1 66 (9)
32JEUCKEN Britt 05 107 1 120 0 0 1 72 (6)
30MATTHÉ Jinthe 06 109 1 190 0 0 1 58 (12)
28VANDE MOORTEL Cara 07 114 0 210 0 0 0 54 (15)
26PLUQUET Elise 08 111 0 200 -20 -20 -20 56 (14)
24VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe 09 115 0 160 -40 -40 -40 48 (18)
22CRETSKENS Lotte 010 104 0 180 -40 -40 -40 44 (19)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 108
1 102
2 96
2 110

3 99
3 106
4 106
4 93

5 98
5 110
6 102
6 110

7 96
7 110
8 96
8 106

9 110
9 97

10 99
10 107

11 99
11 109
12 108
12 99

13 102
13 105
14 98
14 106

15 96
15 106
16 106
16 96

Communiqué-nr: 12 25/11/2023 - 15:37:25



R_basis_koptekst

OMNIUM 12JRESULTS OMNIUM

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

103FONTAINE Noa5 23 10 0 0 231 10098253405
85LIBERT Thor6 9 40 0 0 92 10090180981
78BOEL Vince2 6 60 0 0 63 10132755695
75CELEN Ferre3 9 20 0 0 94 10094457772
68MAESSCHALCK Axl7 8 30 0 0 85 10099156313
66DE LOOR Rune4 0 50 0 0 06 10101610716
56MATTHÉ Sverre8 0 70 0 0 07 10117768791
32WEEMAES Oskar9 0 90 -20 -20 -208 10099855521
28AMAND Esteban1 0 80 -20 -20 -209 10005333492

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

105DE POURCQ Amélie11 25 100 0 0 251 10110055877
91VAN DIJK Hanne12 15 110 0 0 152 10098761037

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 11 5
1 2 5
1 5 3
1 12 3
1 6 2
1 7 1
2 11 5
2 5 5

2 7 3
2 12 3
2 6 2
2 3 1
3 11 5
3 5 5
3 6 3
3 12 3

3 3 2
3 2 1
4 5 10
4 11 10
4 12 6
4 3 6
4 7 4
4 6 2

Communiqué-nr: 13 25/11/2023 - 15:57:48



R_basis_koptekst

OMNIUM 13JRESULTS OMNIUM

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

100DE BRAECKNIER Warre17 28 10 0 0 281 10103397940
85VAN COTTHEM Jack22 9 40 0 0 92 10071980246
82REDANT Tibo21 8 60 0 0 83 10123847055
81QUIVY Anatole20 13 20 0 0 134 10117442328
65VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie23 1 90 0 0 15 10084151423
64DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo18 6 30 0 0 66 10086499227
59CRETSKENS Kobe16 1 120 0 0 17 10088920890
58OPSOMER Elano19 0 80 0 0 08 10122836639
48VERHOEVEN Nick29 0 110 0 0 09 10138800718
42WIERTZ Louis25 0 140 0 0 010 10105682086
40VAN GESTEL Rens24 0 50 0 0 011 10120087495
38BOSSAER Jorne15 0 100 0 0 012 10083934181

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

110PAUWELS Ina27 30 70 0 0 301 10098215312
94SOETAERT Margaux28 18 130 0 0 182 10101747829
64DEPRINCE Romy26 12 150 -20 -20 -83 10087510956

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 27 5
1 21 5
1 17 3
1 28 3
1 22 2
1 26 2
1 16 1
2 17 5

2 27 5
2 22 3
2 28 3
2 26 2
2 21 2
2 20 1
3 27 5
3 17 5

3 28 3
3 20 3
3 26 2
3 18 2
3 23 1
4 27 5
4 17 5
4 28 3

4 20 3
4 22 2
4 26 2
4 21 1
5 17 10
5 27 10
5 20 6
5 28 6

5 26 4
5 18 4
5 22 2

Communiqué-nr: 14 25/11/2023 - 16:09:27



R_basis_koptekst

OMNIUM 14JRESULTS OMNIUM

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

100VAN WELDE Gust50 22 10 0 0 221 10117957236
97BIESBROECK Brent31 19 20 0 0 192 10064918545
73MEUWS Trent38 3 60 0 0 33 10114244459
68DE ROCKER Maxime34 8 120 0 0 84 10086650686
66DE VOGELAER Sibe35 2 50 0 0 25 10071752601
64BYLOIS Tibo32 10 100 0 0 106 10064911471
62COUPE Aaron33 4 40 0 0 47 10107148002
58VAN DIJK Thomas42 0 110 0 0 08 10080406011
48PETILLON Romain40 4 30 0 0 49 10107717470
44PIPELEERS Joppe41 0 70 0 0 010 10069407322
44NUYTTEN Rémi39 0 140 0 0 011 10097276937
41VERHOEVEN Ben44 5 160 0 0 512 10123910713
36LEFEVRE Eamillius37 0 150 0 0 013 10118840441
32DESMARETS Robin36 0 180 0 0 014 10083470100

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

104D´HOOGHE Lisa45 26 90 0 0 261 10110319494
103DE POURCQ Maïté51 25 80 0 0 252 10086995846
87LOUAGIE Maya48 15 130 0 0 153 10064917636
79DAIX Camille46 11 170 0 0 114 10092255468

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 45 5
1 31 5
1 34 3
1 48 3
1 50 2
1 51 2
1 38 1
1 46 1

2 46 5
2 32 5
2 45 3
2 31 3
2 50 2
2 51 2
2 48 1
2 34 1

3 32 5
3 45 5
3 31 3
3 51 3
3 48 2
3 35 2
3 46 1
3 34 1

4 45 5
4 44 5
4 50 3
4 51 3
4 31 2
4 48 2
4 33 1
4 46 1

5 51 5
5 50 5
5 48 3
5 34 3
5 38 2
5 45 2
5 46 1
5 33 1

6 50 10
6 51 10
6 31 6
6 45 6
6 40 4
6 48 4
6 46 2
6 33 2

Communiqué-nr: 15 25/11/2023 - 16:24:48



R_basis_koptekst

VLAAMS KAMPIOENSCHAPRESULTS OMNIUM

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

88BOGAERT Matthias54 12 80 0 0 121 10065224501
84DE VALCK Sune61 4 60 0 0 42 10080488257
72DE NUL Giel59 0 130 0 0 03 10065222174
70OLIVIERS Siebe72 10 30 0 0 104 10065218033
69BASTIAENS Alexander52 5 90 0 0 55 10065243190
68KIMPE Ian66 10 10 0 0 106 10065219750
62WILLEMS Sander83 2 70 0 0 27 10115402904
47VAN GIJSEL Cedric85 3 50 0 0 38 10071311956
46VERGALLE Tille81 2 40 0 0 29 10065219346
44VANDERLINDEN Arne80 6 20 0 0 610 10119290580
42MEERT Jonne71 0 140 0 0 011 10110240985
39VERHULST Timothy82 1 150 0 0 112 10114246681
34PAUWELS Rick73 0 100 0 0 013 10089936158
34DE SCHRIJVER Mauro60 0 110 0 0 014 10098929068
34MAESSCHALCK Robbe68 0 120 0 0 015 10099156414
20DE MULDER Matteo58 0 160 0 0 016 10087726780
18JORDENS Finn65 0 170 0 0 017 10065257136
-10VAN ISTERDAEL Luca79 0 180 -20 -20 -2018 10122572921
-10DEZITTER Vincenzo62 0 190 -20 -20 -2019 10137109076

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 54 5
1 72 3
1 83 2
1 61 1
2 54 5
2 72 3
2 61 2
2 82 1

3 52 5
3 85 3
3 54 2
3 61 1
4 66 10
4 80 6
4 72 4
4 81 2

Communiqué-nr: 16 25/11/2023 - 17:10:46



R_basis_koptekst

CHAMPIONNAT DE WALLONIERESULTS OMNIUM

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

91PETILLON Valentin74 19 20 0 0 191 10097277240
83HAID Romain63 7 40 0 0 72 10081161500
81HELBICQ Alexis64 17 10 0 0 173 10072512130
78LADRIERE Nolan67 12 30 0 0 124 10081027316
72STEVENS Ryan77 0 50 0 0 05 10107561159
60MASSET Ely70 0 70 0 0 06 10110518043
58ROBERT Victor75 0 60 0 0 07 10118707974
58WOLLSEIFEN Maxim84 0 80 0 0 08 10110392549
52SCHYNS Tony76 0 90 0 0 09 10082935990

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

26CORMAN Antoine56 0 00 0 0 01 10133883626

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 74 5
1 64 3
1 63 2
1 67 1
2 74 5
2 64 3
2 67 2
2 63 1

3 67 5
3 74 3
3 63 2
3 64 1
4 64 10
4 74 6
4 67 4
4 63 2

Communiqué-nr: 17 25/11/2023 - 17:29:37



R_basis_koptekst

OMNIUM DJRESULTS OMNIUM

25/11/2023GENT

REGIONALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

101EXPEELS Laerke96 23 10 0 0 231 10065134167
88VIERSTRAETE Luca102 12 50 0 0 122 10073128078
74KERKHOF Falke98 6 60 0 0 63 10117498104
72USHAKOVA Milana99 2 110 0 0 24 10138430296
71GHEYSENS Zita97 11 30 0 0 115 10110025464
59DE CEULAER Katrijn94 1 80 0 0 16 10073157582
50CORVERS Anna92 0 120 0 0 07 10065148618
50ANNE Auke91 0 150 0 0 08 10110334551
44WILLEMS Lore103 0 170 0 0 09 10107778195
40VAN WYNENDAELE Jelena100 0 160 0 0 010 10122709024

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

96MEEUSEN Anna110 20 20 0 0 201 10107749806
86JEUCKEN Britt107 14 40 0 0 142 10083142724
86FIVE Laura106 12 90 0 0 123 10065232379
75DE WINTER Eline105 9 70 0 0 94 10065221568
72LAGAEYSSE Faye108 0 100 0 0 05 10118802146
58MATTHÉ Jinthe109 0 130 0 0 06 10117815978
56PLUQUET Elise111 0 140 0 0 07 10134810984
54VANDE MOORTEL Cara114 0 180 0 0 08 10107749705
28VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe115 0 190 -20 -20 -209 10115019348
4CRETSKENS Lotte104 0 200 -40 -40 -4010 10065247840

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

66DE BUYSSER Auke DNS93 0 00 0 0 01 10065178122

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 110 5
1 96 5
1 102 3
1 105 3
1 98 2
1 106 2
1 107 1
1 94 1

2 107 5
2 97 5
2 106 3
2 96 3
2 102 2
2 110 2
2 105 1
2 98 1

3 106 5
3 96 5
3 102 3
3 110 3
3 99 2
3 107 2
3 105 1
3 98 1

4 110 10
4 96 10
4 107 6
4 97 6
4 102 4
4 105 4
4 98 2
4 106 2

Communiqué-nr: 18 25/11/2023 - 17:50:20


